
Match 
Final ALIAS                                    

    
Category Final TimeFinal Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

Whiskey Mac S 22.24 21.14 17.30 19.23 20.34 26.25 126.501 1

Kid Ray S 19.82 20.87 21.78 19.32 30.09 21.69 133.572 2

Sue Render L49 18.78 17.61 22.87 19.09 29.19 27.38 134.923 1

Doc Kemm ES 20.88 35.68 20.98 22.08 24.89 31.03 155.544 1

Dash Caliber FC 24.06 27.67 33.01 26.77 24.43 29.33 165.275 1

JD Jim Dawg SL 31.62 30.75 24.44 45.92 45.33 27.58 205.646 1

Candice B Real LS 34.28 29.25 37.87 36.85 33.43 37.57 209.257 1

Carolina Gray Dawg ES 41.88 50.18 31.80 30.95 36.31 54.70 245.828 2

Jesse Evans CB 35.94 48.68 49.40 36.56 38.94 82.61 292.139 1

Mt. Zion Yellowboy 73.23 34.14 64.67 45.73 31.90 43.00 292.6710 1

Baba Laydown COW 75.84 58.12 37.01 43.89 49.54 38.19 302.5911 1

M P Marshall G 50.82 43.27 59.16 41.70 56.68 59.17 310.8012 1

Fort Valley Rider COW 58.91 46.79 69.68 43.19 67.68 50.59 336.8413 2

Stono Bob ES 150.00 66.77 86.47 66.94 90.99 111.95 573.1214 3
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Stage Place

Dash Caliber5 24.06
Whiskey Mac4 22.24
Doc Kemm3 20.88
Kid Ray2 19.82
Sue Render1 18.78

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Candice B Real5 29.25
Dash Caliber4 27.67
Whiskey Mac3 21.14
Kid Ray2 20.87
Sue Render1 17.61

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

JD Jim Dawg5 24.44
Sue Render4 22.87
Kid Ray3 21.78
Doc Kemm2 20.98
Whiskey Mac1 17.30

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Dash Caliber5 26.77
Doc Kemm4 22.08
Kid Ray3 19.32
Whiskey Mac2 19.23
Sue Render1 19.09

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Kid Ray5 30.09
Sue Render4 29.19
Doc Kemm3 24.89
Dash Caliber2 24.43
Whiskey Mac1 20.34

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

Dash Caliber5 29.33
JD Jim Dawg4 27.58
Sue Render3 27.38
Whiskey Mac2 26.25
Kid Ray1 21.69

Individual Stage Results Match

1Stage Number:



Category 
Standing ALIAS                      

             

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Stage 6 
Timek

Totals 
Time 

Match 
Final

Category: Cattle Baron

Jesse Evans 35.94 48.68 49.40 36.56 38.94 82.61 292.131 9

Category: Elder Statesman

Doc Kemm 20.88 35.68 20.98 22.08 24.89 31.03 155.541 4

Carolina Gray Dawg 41.88 50.18 31.80 30.95 36.31 54.70 245.822 8

Stono Bob 150.00 66.77 86.47 66.94 90.99 111.95 573.123 14

Category: Ladies Senior

Candice B Real 34.28 29.25 37.87 36.85 33.43 37.57 209.251 7

Category: Senior

Whiskey Mac 22.24 21.14 17.30 19.23 20.34 26.25 126.501 1

Kid Ray 19.82 20.87 21.78 19.32 30.09 21.69 133.572 2

Category: Silver Senior

JD Jim Dawg 31.62 30.75 24.44 45.92 45.33 27.58 205.641 6

Category: Frontier Cartridge

Dash Caliber 24.06 27.67 33.01 26.77 24.43 29.33 165.271 5

Category: Classic Cowboy

Mt. Zion Yellowboy 73.23 34.14 64.67 45.73 31.90 43.00 292.671 10

Category: Ladies 49'r

Sue Render 18.78 17.61 22.87 19.09 29.19 27.38 134.921 3

Category: 49'r

M P Marshall 50.82 43.27 59.16 41.70 56.68 59.17 310.801 12

Category: Cowboy

75.84 58.12 37.01 43.89 49.54 38.19 302.591 11

Fort Valley Rider 58.91 46.79 69.68 43.19 67.68 50.59 336.842 13

Final Results by Category

Baba Laydown



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cate Time

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B Final

1 Whiskey Mac S 126.50 22.24 0 0 0 0 22.24 21.14 0 0 0 0 21.14 17.30 0 0 0 0 17.30 19.23 0 0 0 0 19.23 20.34 0 0 0 0 20.34 21.25 1 0 0 0 26.25

2 Kid Ray S 133.57 19.82 0 0 0 0 19.82 20.87 0 0 0 0 20.87 16.78 1 0 0 0 21.78 19.32 0 0 0 0 19.32 20.09 2 0 0 0 30.09 21.69 0 0 0 0 21.69

3 Sue Render L49 134.92 18.78 0 0 0 0 18.78 17.61 0 0 0 0 17.61 17.87 1 0 0 0 22.87 19.09 0 0 0 0 19.09 19.19 2 0 0 0 29.19 22.38 1 0 0 0 27.38

4 Doc Kemm ES 155.54 20.88 0 0 0 0 20.88 30.68 1 0 0 0 35.68 20.98 0 0 0 0 20.98 22.08 0 0 0 0 22.08 24.89 0 0 0 0 24.89 26.03 1 0 0 0 31.03

5 Dash Caliber FC 165.27 24.06 0 0 0 0 24.06 27.67 0 0 0 0 27.67 33.01 0 0 0 0 33.01 26.77 0 0 0 0 26.77 24.43 0 0 0 0 24.43 29.33 0 0 0 0 29.33

6 JD Jim Dawg SL 205.64 31.62 0 0 0 0 31.62 25.75 1 0 0 0 30.75 24.44 0 0 0 0 24.44 35.92 2 0 0 0 45.92 30.33 3 0 0 0 45.33 27.58 0 0 0 0 27.58

7 Candice B Real LS 209.25 29.28 1 0 0 0 34.28 29.25 0 0 0 0 29.25 27.87 2 0 0 0 37.87 31.85 1 0 0 0 36.85 28.43 1 0 0 0 33.43 32.57 1 0 0 0 37.57

8 Carolina Gray Dawg ES 245.82 36.88 1 0 0 0 41.88 35.18 1 1 0 0 50.18 31.80 0 0 0 0 31.80 30.95 0 0 0 0 30.95 36.31 0 0 0 0 36.31 49.70 1 0 0 0 54.70

9 Jesse Evans CB 292.13 35.94 0 0 0 0 35.94 43.68 1 0 0 0 48.68 44.40 1 0 0 0 49.40 36.56 0 0 0 0 36.56 38.94 0 0 0 0 38.94 12.61 14 0 0 0 82.61

10 Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 292.67 63.23 2 0 0 0 73.23 34.14 0 0 0 0 34.14 14.67 10 0 0 0 64.67 45.73 0 0 0 0 45.73 31.90 0 0 0 0 31.90 43.00 0 0 0 0 43.00

11 Baba Laydown COW 302.59 45.84 4 1 0 0 75.84 43.12 3 0 0 0 58.12 37.01 0 0 0 0 37.01 38.89 1 0 0 0 43.89 44.54 1 0 0 0 49.54 38.19 0 0 0 0 38.19

12 M P Marshall g 310.80 45.82 1 0 0 0 50.82 33.27 2 0 0 0 43.27 54.16 1 0 0 0 59.16 36.70 1 0 0 0 41.70 41.68 1 1 0 0 56.68 44.17 3 0 0 0 59.17

13 Fort Valley Rider COW 336.84 48.91 2 0 0 0 58.91 41.79 1 0 0 0 46.79 44.68 3 1 0 0 69.68 38.19 1 0 0 0 43.19 52.68 1 1 0 0 67.68 50.59 0 0 0 0 50.59

14 Stono Bob ES 573.12 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 51.77 3 0 0 0 66.77 76.47 2 0 0 0 86.47 61.94 1 0 0 0 66.94 70.99 2 1 0 0 90.99 76.95 7 0 0 0 111.95

16 Jesamy Kid CB 5,035.89 35.94 0 0 0 0 35.94 999.99 0 0 0 0 999.99 999.99 0 0 0 0 999.99 999.99 0 0 0 0 999.99 999.99 0 0 0 0 999.99 999.99 0 0 0 0 999.99

16 Pick Ax Pete GP 792.06 84.17 5 0 0 0 109.17 67.89 1 1 0 0 82.89 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00


